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R-WB2 (T/R)

R-WB2-25

R-WB2-30

R-WB2-35

R-WB2-40

R-WB2-45

R-WB2-50

R-WB2-55

R-WB2-60

R-WB2-65

R-WB2 (mm)

o oTemperature: -20 C~120 C
Pressure: ≤0.8 MPа
Velocity: 3000 r/min

o oТемпература: -20 C~120 C
Давление: ≤0.8 мПа
Скорость: 3000 об/мин

Материалы
Вращающееся кольцо: PTFE/SIC

Неподвижное кольцо: Ceramic/SIC

Сильфон: PTFE.

R-10T

R-10R

o oTemperature: -20 C~120 C
Pressure: ≤0.8 MPа
Velocity: ≤13 m/s

o oТемпература: -20 C~120 C
Давление: ≤0.8 мПа
Скорость: ≤13 м/сек

R-10T / 10R (mm)

Неподвижное кольцо

Вращающееся кольцо

R-10T

Сильфон

Пружина

Металлические части

SUS304 / SUS316.

SUS304 / SUS316.

R-10R

PTFE

Прокладка

PTFE

SIC/Ceramic/SUS/TC

PTFE

Carbon/SIC

R-152 (T/R)

R-152-25

R-152-30

R-152-35

R-152-40

R-152-45

R-152-50

R-152-55

R-152-60

R-152-65

R-152 (mm)

o oTemperature: -20 C~120 C
Pressure: ≤0.5 MPа
Velocity: 3000 r/min

o oТемпература: -20 C~120 C
Давление: ≤0.5 мПа
Скорость: 3000 об/мин

Материалы
Вращающееся кольцо: PTFE/SIC

Неподвижное кольцо: Ceramic/SIC

Сильфон: PTFE.




